m Mountainbike Trailcup 2021 - Bjerge skov
Bjerge Skov / 15.08.2021-15.08.2021

N
Holm, Jonas 000: 11:44.5
00: Bob Bitch og Midtstrokesupport mania
00: 6
TrailCup Bjerge Skov 00000: 47 (of 241)
000000: 9:48.6

aoo: 00000: 22(of 38)
Herre S 0000000: 9:48.6
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0oo a0 00 00 ad a0 0oo 00 oo aod a0

a0 = - 0o 0oo a0 = = 0o 0oo
Stage 2 0:56.9 24 0:10.0 62 0:10.0 0:56.9 24 0:10.0 62 0:10.0
Stage 3 1:15.5 21 0:13.0 45 0:13.0 2:12.4 22 0:23.0 49 0:23.0
Stage 4 1:32.8 25 0:15.9 54 0:15.9 3:45.2 24 0:38.9 51 0:38.9
Stage 5 1:39.5 24 0:14.5 52 0:14.5 5:24.7 25 0:53.4 50 0:53.4
Stage 6 1:25.6 22 0:12.3 43 0:12.3 6:50.3 24 1:05.7 48 1:05.7
Stage 7 0:44.3 21 0:08.6 47 0:08.6 7:34.6 24 1:14.3 47 1:14.3
Stage 8 0:36.0 23 0:07.5 52 0:07.5 8:10.6 23 1:21.6 47 1:21.6
Stage 9 2:21.7 26 0:26.6 64 0:26.6 10:32.3 23 1:48.2 49 1:48.2
Stage 10 1:12.2 19 0:07.7 31 0:07.7 11:44.5 22 1:55.9 a7 1:55.9
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